Turtleback Trailer Option Pricing as of 6-6-2017

Trailer Option Price
Turtleback Essentials Bundle 2,029.00
1A Custom Color 600.00
Custom Color
Turtleback Picnic Table Bracket 295.00
Turtleback Picnic Table Bracket
Rear Stabilizer Jack 80.00
Turtleback Rear Stabilizer Jack System
1A Girill Tank w/ Bracket 195.00
Grill Tank w/ Bracket
1A Stainless Awning Brackets - pair 90.00
Stainless Awning Brackets - pair
Foxwing Awning 31200 749.00
Foxwing Awning 31200
Turtleback Reciever Lock Plug 20.00
Reciever Lock Plug
1A Spare Tire 325.00T
265/75-R16 Tire and Wheel
1A UCF Spare Spindle 66.00T
UCFSpare Spindle
1A Electrical System Upgrade - 2 Battery 300.00T

2 Battery Electrical System Upgrade - Includes a 2nd Deka
group 24 AGM battery Blue Sea Battery Disconnect, Blue
Sea 6 Circuit Fuse Block, 8 Amp Marine Battery Charger
(Shore Power), 10 Amp Solar controller with Voltage Meter.

Pure 2000 Watt Sine Wave Inverter Package 850.00T
Pure Sine Wave Inverter Package: Includes a Blue Sea

Battery Disconnect, Blue Sea 150 Amp Breaker, 2000 watt

Xantrex pure wave inverter

Pure 1000 Watt Sine Wave Inverter Package 700.00T
ure Sine Wave Inverter Package: Includes a Blue Sea

Battery Disconnect, Blue Sea 150 Amp Breaker, 1000 watt

Xantrex pure wave inverter

Additional Charging Port 95.00T
Additional Charge Port
1A Max Coupler 250.00T

Max Coupler



Trailer Option

Ball Mount for Max Coupler
Ball Mount for Max Coupler

1A Partner Stove Kitchen Upgrade

Partner Stove Kitchen Upgrade Adds an 18" Two Burner
partner stove in place of the Wedgwood standard unit.

Partner Small 18 inch Griddle
Partner Small 18 inch Griddle

23 Zero Litchfield
23 Zero Litchfield 1400mm Tent

23 Zero 1600 Tent with Skylights
23 Zero Bundeburg 1600 Tent with Skylights

23 Zero 1800 Tent
23 Zero Byron 1800 Tent with Skylights

23 Zero Sydney 2200
23 Zero Sydney 2200 Tent With Skylights

CVT Summit Rainier Standard
CVT Summit Rainier Standard Stargazer

CVT Summit Rainier Extended Stargazer
CVT Summit Rainier Extended Stargazer

CVT Summit Denali Standard Stargazer
CVT Summit Denali Standard Stargazer

CVT Summit Denali Extended Stargazer
CVT Summit Denali Extended Stargazer

Foxwing Awning Tapered Extension Panel 31112
Foxwing Awning Tapered Extension Panel 31112

1A Foxwing Tagalong Tent RV5T
Foxwing Tagalong Tent RV5T

Dometic 50L Fridge
Dometic 50L Fridge

Dometic 65L Fridge Freezer
Dometic 65L Fridge Freezer

SnoMaster 65 Dual Compartment
SnoMaster 60l Dual Compartment

Price

28.00T

600.00T

70.00T

1,595.00T

1,795.00T

2,095.00T

2,495.00T

2,695.00T

2,995.00T

3,095.00T

3,395.00T

185.00T

695.00T

750.00T

795.00T

1,149.00T





