

Turtleback Trailer Option Pricing as of 6-6-2017

Trailer Option	Price	
Turtleback Essentials Bundle	2,029.00	
1A Custom Color Custom Color	600.00	
Turtleback Picnic Table Bracket Turtleback Picnic Table Bracket	295.00	
Rear Stabilizer Jack Turtleback Rear Stabilizer Jack System	80.00	
1A Grill Tank w/ Bracket Grill Tank w/ Bracket	195.00	
1A Stainless Awning Brackets - pair Stainless Awning Brackets - pair	90.00	
Foxwing Awning 31200 Foxwing Awning 31200	749.00	
Turtleback Reciever Lock Plug Reciever Lock Plug	20.00	
1A Spare Tire 265/75-R16 Tire and Wheel	325.00T	
1A UCF Spare Spindle UCFSpare Spindle	66.00T	
1A Electrical System Upgrade - 2 Battery 2 Battery Electrical System Upgrade - Includes a 2nd Deka group 24 AGM battery Blue Sea Battery Disconnect, Blue Sea 6 Circuit Fuse Block, 8 Amp Marine Battery Charger (Shore Power), 10 Amp Solar controller with Voltage Meter.	300.00T	
Pure 2000 Watt Sine Wave Inverter Package Pure Sine Wave Inverter Package: Includes a Blue Sea Battery Disconnect, Blue Sea 150 Amp Breaker, 2000 watt Xantrex pure wave inverter	850.00T	
Pure 1000 Watt Sine Wave Inverter Package ure Sine Wave Inverter Package: Includes a Blue Sea Battery Disconnect, Blue Sea 150 Amp Breaker, 1000 watt Xantrex pure wave inverter	700.00T	
Additional Charging Port Additional Charge Port	95.00T	
1A Max Coupler Max Coupler	250.00T	

Trailer Option	Price
Ball Mount for Max Coupler Ball Mount for Max Coupler	28.00T
1A Partner Stove Kitchen Upgrade Partner Stove Kitchen Upgrade Adds an 18" Two Burner partner stove in place of the Wedgwood standard unit.	600.00T
Partner Small 18 inch Griddle Partner Small 18 inch Griddle	70.00T
23 Zero Litchfield 23 Zero Litchfield 1400mm Tent	1,595.00T
23 Zero 1600 Tent with Skylights 23 Zero Bundeburg 1600 Tent with Skylights	1,795.00T
23 Zero 1800 Tent 23 Zero Byron 1800 Tent with Skylights	2,095.00T
23 Zero Sydney 2200 23 Zero Sydney 2200 Tent With Skylights	2,495.00T
CVT Summit Rainier Standard CVT Summit Rainier Standard Stargazer	2,695.00T
CVT Summit Rainier Extended Stargazer CVT Summit Rainier Extended Stargazer	2,995.00T
CVT Summit Denali Standard Stargazer CVT Summit Denali Standard Stargazer	3,095.00T
CVT Summit Denali Extended Stargazer CVT Summit Denali Extended Stargazer	3,395.00T
Foxwing Awning Tapered Extension Panel 31112 Foxwing Awning Tapered Extension Panel 31112	185.00T
1A Foxwing Tagalong Tent RV5T Foxwing Tagalong Tent RV5T	695.00T
Dometic 50L Fridge Dometic 50L Fridge	750.00T
Dometic 65L Fridge Freezer Dometic 65L Fridge Freezer	795.00T
SnoMaster 65 Dual Compartment SnoMaster 60I Dual Compartment	1,149.00T